
KEYNOTES                                                                                                   

NEW STORM DRAINAGE SYSTEM, TYP.  SEE SHEETS C-507 AND C-508 FOR STRUCTURE DETAILS.

SEE SHEETS C-401 AND C-402 FOR PROFILES.

NEW FINISHED GROUND ELEVATION, TYP.

WATER QUALITY AREA.  SEE A2/C-508A.

OUTLET PROTECTION.  REFER TO B2/C-503 FOR SCHEDULE.

STUB FOR ADD ALTERNATE / FUTURE UNDERDRAIN CONNECTION.

LEGEND

CURB INLET

STORM DRAIN PIPE

UNDERDRAIN PIPE

IRRIGATION MAIN LINE, SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY

PROJECT LIMITS

FLOODPLAIN

FLOODWAY

TRIBUTARY CENTERLINE

STORM DRAIN STRUCTURE LABEL

STAKEOUT POINT NUMBER

OUTLET PROTECTION.  REFER TO DETAIL B2/C-503.

WATER QUALITY AREA

GENERAL NOTES                                                                                        

1. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CONTACT 'NC811' BY CALLING 811 OR 800-632-4949 A MINIMUM

OF 72 HOURS PRIOR TO BEGINNING ANY WORK IN THE VICINITY OF EXISTING UTILITIES.

2. MAXIMUM DEVIATION FROM THE SPECIFIED ELEVATION OF THE TOP OF THE LEVEL

SPREADER SHALL BE NO MORE THAN 1/8" PER 10 FEET.
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SEE "SD-151A WATER QUALITY AREA"
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SWALE DIMENSIONS

BOTTOM WIDTH = 1.0'

SIDE SLOPES = 6:1

DEPTH = 2.5'

SEE SHEET C-102 FOR LINING MATERIAL

SWALE DIMENSIONS

BOTTOM WIDTH = 1.0'

SIDE SLOPES = 4:1

DEPTH = 2.5'

SEE SHEET C-102 FOR LINING

MATERIAL
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ANY DAMAGE TO IRRIGATION

SYSTEM SHALL BE REPAIRED

BY CONTRACTOR

CONCRETE MOW CURB

151A

SEE DETAIL D6/C-508A FOR

FLOW SPLITTER DETAILS

151A

10" PVC OUTLET PIPE

INV. OUT = 663.25'

100'-LONG

LEVEL SPREADER

TOP = 664.00'

BLIND SWALE

BASE ELEVATION = 662.50'

METAL LANDSCAPE EDGING

3.0' WIDE

ENERGY DISSIPATION
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Stakeout Point Table

Point #

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Northing

707005.57

707003.57

706982.19

706969.93

706945.97

706913.75

706858.16

706838.78

706833.95

706827.98

706814.33

706806.37

706965.96

Easting

1556008.79

1556036.71

1556055.23

1556058.36

1556112.78

1556170.63

1556218.77

1556209.36

1556164.90

1556136.40

1556047.19

1555990.47

1556001.93

Elevation

668.33

668.33

669.43

670.09

671.19

672.73

675.59

676.69

677.13

677.57

678.67

679.33

670.53

DESCRIPTION

FG

FG

FG

FG

FG

FG

FG

FG

FG

FG

FG

FG

FG
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SCALE: 1" = 10'
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Consulting Engineers and Scientists
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